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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 Gouri A V P Arun (FTHR) VP 15/335 Bhasura, 
Priyadarshini Lane, 

Vilappil, Peyad, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

2 29/12/2025 HRIDHYA NAIR  M S SURESH 
SANKARANARAYANAN 

(FTHR)

PRARTHANA, 
KOVILUVILA 
MACHEL P O, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MACHEL P O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

3 29/12/2025 SREEKUMAR T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) DIVYADARSANAM, 
PIRATHUVILA  

MOOLAKONAM, 
MARANALLOOR, 
KOOVALASSERY, 

695512, KATTAKADA

  

4 29/12/2025 BABU C CHELLAN (FTHR) 263, J S NILAYAM, 
ALAMPOTTA, 

KOOVALASSERY, 
695512, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 NEETHU B S BRAHMANANDAN 
(FTHR)

SOBHA NIVAS, S N 
NAGAR, 

NARUVAMOODU, 
NARUVAMOODU P 

O, 695528, 
PALLICHAL

  

6 29/12/2025 SONA S SHIBU N S (FTHR) 1783, SHANU 
BHAVAN, 

PERUMULLOOR, 
OORUTTAMBALAM, 

695507, 
KATTAKKADA

  

7 29/12/2025 ANOOP V G GIRIJA KUMARI K 
(MTHR)

440 C, Panchakshari, 
Souparnika Gardens, 

Vattavila, Sankaran Nair 
Road, Vilavoorkal, 

Perukavu P O, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

8 29/12/2025 ALFIYA N IQBAL A S (FTHR) MELECHIRA VEEDU, 
AMACHAL, 

KATTAKADA, 
AMACHAL, 695572, 

KATTAKADA

  

9 29/12/2025 SHANU S S SHIBU N S (FTHR) 1783, SHANU 
BHAVAN, 

PERUMULLOOR, 
OORUTTAMBALAM, 

695507, 
KATTAKKADA

  

10 29/12/2025 DURGA V R RAJESH A J (FTHR) DEVARAGAM, 
POTTAYIL 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
695571, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

11 29/12/2025 Sreekutty Manju Sreekumar V (FTHR) V.H. Bhavan, 
Kottampally, Kattakada, 

Ambalathinkala Po, 
695572, Kattakada

  

12 29/12/2025 santhini  martin Martin  T john (HSBN) penthecost church of 
god, vilavoorkkal, 

vilavoorkkal, malayam, 
695571, kattakkada

  

13 29/12/2025 SUNIL V T THOMAS V V (FTHR) NEELAMBARI, A 6B, 
(VP/240E), Akshaya 

Nagar,, Tachchottukaav, 
Moongode, 695573, 

kattakada

  

14 29/12/2025  S CHANDRAN ASARI SANKARAN ASARI 
(FTHR)

CHANDRIKA 
KONAKKODE, 

PERUKAVU P O, 
VILAVOORKAL, 
PERUKAVU P O, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

15 29/12/2025  M VALSALA DEVI VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

440C, Panchakshari, 
Sowparnika Gardens, 

Vattavila, Sankaran Nair 
Road, Vilavoorkkal, 

Perukavu P O, 695573, 
kattakada

  

16 29/12/2025 ANIL KUMAR G OMANAYAMMA 
(MTHR)

SAMRIDDHI, 
VIVEKANANDA 

NAGAR, 
KURISHUMUTTAM, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKADA

  

17 29/12/2025 ARUN K P KRISHNAN KUTTY  S 
(FTHR)

MP 18/125/I, 
SREENILAYAM, 
KOVILUVILA, 

MACHEL, MACHEL P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  



Dec 30, 2025, 11:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

18 29/12/2025 SAINULABDEEN M MYTHEEN KANNU 
(FTHR)

588, 
VARUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, KOLLODE, 
KOLLODE, 695572, 

KATTAKKADA

  

19 29/12/2025 AFSANA S SULAIMAN A (FTHR) SAFEERA MANZIL, 
KAVINPURAM, 

KILLY, KOLLODE P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

20 29/12/2025 Sivakumar S Lekhakumari S (WIFE) Ammu 
Bhavan,Koothacode, 

Manchadi, 
Malayinkeezhu, 

Moongodu, 695573, 
Kattakkada

  

21 29/12/2025 SHANI SUBAIR SUBAIR S (HSBN) 08/539,SUBAIR 
MANZIL, 

RAMARASERIKONAM, 
PALLICHAL, 

NARUVAMOODU P 
O, 695528, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

22 29/12/2025 FASNA C IJAS A M (HSBN) 297, MEHFIL 
CHAMAVILA VEEDU, 

MARUKIL, 
OORUTTAMBALAM, 

695507, 
KATTAKKADA

  

23 29/12/2025 ARUN R RAMESHAN G (FTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
MACHIANDU, 

THACHOTTUKAVU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

24 29/12/2025 AISWARYA B RAMESHAN G (FTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
MACHINADU, 

THACHOTTUKAVU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

25 29/12/2025 SHAHUL HAMEED B 
H 

BADHUSHA K (FTHR) 05/31, PLAVILA 
PUTHANVEEDU, 
ARUMALOOR, 

MARANALLOOR, 
KANDALA P O, 

695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

26 29/12/2025 VIJAYAKUMAR S BEENA O (WIFE) S V SADANAM, 
THANNIVILA, 

BALARAMAPURAM 
P O, PALLICHAL, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

27 29/12/2025 BHOOMIKA R M RAJI V K (MTHR) NANDANAM, 
PIDARAM, 

THACHOTTUKAVU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

28 29/12/2025 BHOOMIKA  R M RAJI V K (MTHR) NANDANAM, 
PIDARAM, 

THACHOTTUKAVU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

29 29/12/2025 SHIBU A ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

22/85 KAILASAM, 
VELLAMKETTUVILA 

PALLICHAL, 
PALLICHAL, NEMOM 

P O, 695020, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

30 29/12/2025 SHIBU A ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

22/85 KAILASAM, 
VELLAMKETTUVILA 

PALLICHAL, 
PALLICHAL, NEMOM 

P O, 695020, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

31 29/12/2025 AKHILA S J JYOTHISH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
KANCHIYOORKONAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

32 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
S 

SHIBU A (FTHR) 22/85 KAILASAM 
VELLAMKETTUVILA, 
ARIKKADAMUKKU 

PRAVACHAMBALAM, 
PALLICHAL, NEMOM 

P O, 695020, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

33 29/12/2025 AFSAL ASEES A ABDUL AZEEZ N 
(FTHR)

AFSAL MANZIL, 
KOLLAMKONAM, 
VILAPPIL, PEYAD, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

34 29/12/2025 LEKSHMI S BHAVANARAYANAN 
MENON  (HSBN)

Rithu Mandiram, 
KP21/468-B Sandy 

Gardens, Kulathummal, 
kollode, 695571, 

kattakada

  

35 29/12/2025 AJIN S Sheeja (MTHR) KAILASAM, 
Mayamcode Mele, 
Vellamkettuvila, 

Pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

36 29/12/2025 Sankaran Nair V sreekumari D (WIFE) SOUBHAGYA, 
MALAYINKIL, 
MALAYINKIL, 
MALAYINKIL, 

695571, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

37 29/12/2025 Amritha S S Soumya  R S (MTHR) 17/642 - A, 
AMRITHAM, 
PERUKAVU, 

VILAVOORKAL, 
PERUKAVU, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

38 29/12/2025 Saradamani K Abdul Latheef (HSBN) Rithumandiram, 
KP21/468B Sandy 

Gardens, Kulathummal, 
Kollode, 695571, 

kattakada

  

39 29/12/2025 AL SHAHIN S S SULAIMAN M (FTHR) WINTERFELL, 
SASTHA LANE, 

BHAJANAMADOM 
THACHOTTUKAVU 
ROAD, PEYAD P O, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

40 29/12/2025 ANZI S S AL SHAHIN S S 
(HSBN)

WINTERFELL, 
SASTHA LANE, 

BHAJANAMADAM 
THACHOTTUKAVU 

ROAD, PEYAD, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

41 29/12/2025 BHADRAKUMARI K vijayakumaran Nair 
(HSBN)

Rithumandiram, 
KP21/468B Sandy 

Gardens, kulathummal, 
Kollode, 695571, 

kattakada

  

42 29/12/2025 SULAIMAN M MAITHEEN KHAN 
(FTHR)

WINTERFELL, 
SASTHA LANE, 

BHAJANAMADAM 
THACHOTTUKAVU 

ROAD, PEYAD, 
695573, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

43 29/12/2025 SUNITHA BEEGAM B SULAIMAN M (HSBN) WINTERFELL, 
SASTHA LANE, 

BHAJANAMADAM 
THACHOTTUKAVU 

ROAD, PEYAD, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

44 29/12/2025 SHIFANA A MUHAMMED ANEEZ 
B (HSBN)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHETTITHERUVILA, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


